 ISC-ETXXA Series | DHI-ISC-ETAS-0005
DHI-ISC-ETAS-0005
EAS AM Alarming Tag Sample Package
  Features
EAS Tags Introduction
EAS tag is an kind of anti-theft device containing a specific frequency
sensing element. It is installed on the product to be protected and

2A-S
DHI-ISC-ETD2A-T511A-S 2
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Sample Package DHI-ISC-ETAS-0005 EAS AM Alarming Tag Sample
Package
Rev 002.000 © 2022 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
The images, specifications and information mentioned in the document are only for reference, and might differ from the actual product.
AM Triangle
Bottle Tag B005 DHI-ISC-ETA5-B005 2
AM Crab Bottle
Tag B040 DHI-ISC-ETA5-B040 2
AM Metal Belt
Bottle Tag
B008A
DHI-ISC-ETA5-B008A 2
AM Mini Cable
Lock T307-2A-S DHI-ISC-ETA2A-T307-S 2
AM Cable Lock
T301-2A-S DHI-ISC-ETA2A-T301-S 2
AM Mini Spider
Net T606A-2A-S
25cm
DHI-ISC-ETA2A-T606A-S 2
General
Length 415 mm (16.34") ± 0.5 mm (0.02")
Width 300 mm (11.81") ± 0.5 mm (0.02")
Thickness 60 mm (2.36") ± 0.5 mm (0.02")